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    On Letterhead of CTS Vendor 

 

Authorization letter for scanners compatibility 

Date: 

To, 
The Deputy General Manager, 
IT Department, 
Bank of Maharashtra, 
Lokmangal, 1501, 
Shivaji Nagar, 
Pune-411005. 
 

 

Sir, 

Sub: Compatibility of cheque scanner model_________________ with 

CTS application installed in _________ grid. 

 

Tender Reference NO.: 102017 

 

We, ________________, hereby confirm that cheque scanner 
model________ will be compatible with the Bank’s CTS application 
provided by us. 

 

 

 

Authorised Signatory, 

Sign & seal. 
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Sr. No.CTS vendor Contact Person Contact Numbers Email id

Mr. Anand Natrajan 9873554470  anand@imageinfosystems.com

Mr. Satish Kumar
011-40536653,9810083287

satish@imageinfosystems.com

Mr. Anil Mishra 8595411815 anil.mishra@imageinfosystems.com 

2 Forbes Technosys Ltd Mr. Prit Gupta 9004605550 Prit.gupta@forbestechnosys.com

Mr. Nitin Supekar 9890499991 nitin.supekar@forbestechnosys.com  

Mr. Shankar Murthy M. 9701256688
smallampalli@vsoftcorp.com 

Mr. Akram Shaikh 9676070396 sshaikh@vsoftcorp.com

Mrs. Sadhana Roy 9676071086 sroy@vsoftcorp.com

Vsoft Technologies pvt 

ltd
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CTS VENDORS CONTACT DETAILS

Image Info systems


